
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-03 - SKIP CRISTY -
10:45:11.533 1 2:02.272 69.779 24 76 19

10:47:09.756 2 1:58.223 72.169 12 69 19

10:49:10.988 3 2:01.232 70.377 32 79 19

10:51:04.744 4 1:53.756 75.003 38 85 19

10:52:56.010 5 1:51.266 76.681 13 60 19

10:54:52.197 6 1:56.187 73.433 16 72 19

10:56:54.249 7 2:02.052 69.905 14 63 19

10:58:51.786 8 1:57.537 72.590 20 55 19

L1-12 - NICK CULVER -
10:45:20.788 1 2:10.681 65.289 89 117 19

10:47:12.455 2 1:51.667 76.406 76 117 19

10:49:13.665 3 2:01.210 70.390 83 116 19

10:51:19.329 4 2:05.664 67.895 86 120 19

10:53:17.296 5 1:57.967 72.325 89 115 19

10:55:15.323 6 1:58.027 72.289 89 119 19

10:57:14.640 7 1:59.317 71.507 87 119 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -
10:45:08.651 1 2:05.894 67.771 87 106 19

10:47:11.352 2 2:02.701 69.535 87 106 19

10:49:14.801 3 2:03.449 69.114 99 104 19

10:51:23.086 4 2:08.285 66.508 87 106 19

10:53:24.406 5 2:01.320 70.326 91 106 19

10:55:22.321 6 1:57.915 72.357 90 106 19

10:57:26.301 7 2:03.980 68.818 83 107 19

L1-04 - ARTURO RUIZ -
10:45:15.054 1 2:05.422 68.026 61 100 19

10:47:14.687 2 1:59.633 71.318 59 103 19

10:49:16.396 3 2:01.709 70.102 67 103 19

10:51:23.425 4 2:07.029 67.166 53 100 19

10:53:25.363 5 2:01.938 69.970 66 102 19

10:55:24.051 6 1:58.688 71.886 48 101 19

10:57:26.417 7 2:02.366 69.725 61 104 19

L1-01 - JAY LIM -
10:45:09.646 1 2:01.554 70.191 64 99 19

10:47:12.300 2 2:02.654 69.562 58 102 19

10:49:13.562 3 2:01.262 70.360 62 104 19

10:51:19.177 4 2:05.615 67.922 76 103 19

10:53:18.194 5 1:59.017 71.687 72 102 19

L1-14 - TROY ORTEGA -
10:48:34.168 1 5:18.965 26.749 30 79 19

10:50:35.078 2 2:00.910 70.565 32 75 19

10:52:42.552 3 2:07.474 66.931 30 76 19

L1-05 - KERRY SORENSEN -
10:44:55.990 1 2:10.468 65.395 77 108 19

10:47:03.928 2 2:07.938 66.689 81 107 19

10:49:12.299 3 2:08.371 66.464 71 107 19

10:51:19.571 4 2:07.272 67.038 75 108 19

10:53:28.880 5 2:09.309 65.981 77 109 19

10:55:34.165 6 2:05.285 68.101 75 108 19

10:57:38.783 7 2:04.618 68.465 68 107 19

L1-15 - NABIL KABBANI -
10:49:03.859 1 2:11.673 64.797 153 113 19

10:51:12.131 2 2:08.272 66.515 137 113 19

10:53:19.010 3 2:06.879 67.245 142 111 19

10:55:23.986 4 2:04.976 68.269 131 111 19

10:57:32.248 5 2:08.262 66.520 135 110 19

L1-08 - BRAD PINKSTAFF -
10:45:31.458 1 2:20.925 60.543 44 73 19

10:47:48.602 2 2:17.144 62.212 73 74 19

10:50:06.010 3 2:17.408 62.092 19 73 19

10:52:13.800 4 2:07.790 66.766 18 70 19

10:54:19.649 5 2:05.849 67.796 22 72 19



10:56:24.967 6 2:05.318 68.083 67 72 19

10:58:30.334 7 2:05.367 68.056 27 72 19

L1-13 - MIKE SHYU -
10:44:56.443 1 2:10.486 65.386 99 102 19

10:47:04.959 2 2:08.516 66.389 89 105 19

10:49:13.192 3 2:08.233 66.535 89 105 19

10:51:26.695 4 2:13.503 63.909 79 102 19

10:53:32.584 5 2:05.889 67.774 87 103 19

10:55:38.237 6 2:05.653 67.901 78 104 19

10:57:48.276 7 2:10.039 65.611 87 102 19

L1-02 - ANGEN ROBLES -
10:44:52.459 1 2:10.341 65.459 64 107 19

10:47:04.545 2 2:12.086 64.594 79 107 19

10:49:12.862 3 2:08.317 66.492 68 108 19

10:51:25.769 4 2:12.907 64.195 80 101 19

10:53:33.328 5 2:07.559 66.887 59 108 19

10:55:39.040 6 2:05.712 67.869 65 107 19

10:57:47.731 7 2:08.691 66.298 71 109 19

L1-09 - JENNY BESAW -
10:45:29.895 1 2:18.084 61.788 61 108 19

10:47:35.896 2 2:06.001 67.714 62 110 19

10:49:41.778 3 2:05.882 67.778 63 109 19

10:51:51.846 4 2:10.068 65.596 73 111 19

L1-10 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
10:45:31.227 1 2:17.044 62.257 104 105 19

10:47:46.988 2 2:15.761 62.846 81 102 19

10:50:04.980 3 2:17.992 61.830 98 104 19

10:52:27.324 4 2:22.344 59.939 71 101 19

10:54:49.510 5 2:22.186 60.006 75 102 19

10:57:05.944 6 2:16.434 62.536 73 102 19

L1-07 - MICHELLE COROTAN -
10:45:30.533 1 2:21.781 60.177 21 67 19

10:47:56.147 2 2:25.614 58.593 22 64 19

10:50:27.150 3 2:31.003 56.502 19 62 19

10:52:51.404 4 2:24.254 59.146 16 59 19

10:55:16.539 5 2:25.135 58.787 22 66 19

10:57:38.673 6 2:22.134 60.028 46 70 19

Fastrack Riders
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